
happy teriyaki
#4

lunch specials $13.95

hand roll

poke bowl

sushi burrito $16.95

monster burrito $17.95

classic california roll

regular roll

lunch bento $17.95

bubble tea $7.95

Downtown Tacoma
2223 Pacific Ave
Tacoma WA 98402
253 272 1544

Find us on:

Mon–Fri 10am–2pm

Mon–Fri 10am–2pm

Each topping +$0.50

Chicken & Gyoza OR Eggroll
Chicken & Beef
Chicken & Pork
Chicken & Chicken Katsu
Spicy Chicken
Chicken & Mongolian Beef
Chicken & Sweet and Sour Chicken
Chicken & General Tsao’s Chicken
Chicken & Almond Chicken
Chicken & Sesame Chicken

California
Tuna*
Salmon*

Tuna Sushi Burrito*
Fresh tuna, crab, avocado, lettuce. Wrapped in soy paper.
Salmon Sushi Burrito*
Fresh salmon, crab, avocado, lettuce. Wrapped in soy paper.
Yummy Yummy Sushi Burrito*
Shrimp tempura, cream cheese, avocado, crab mix, lettuce, spicy mayo, unagi 
sauce. Wrapped in soy paper.
Vegan Burrito
Cucumber, lettuce, wrapped in soy paper or seaweed nori.

Bulgogi Burrito Beef bulgogi, cabbage mix, onion, spicy mayo, sweet creamy 
sauce, rice. Wrapped in tortilla.
Katsu Burrito Chicken katsu, cabbage mix, spicy mayo, sweet creamy sauce, 
rice. Wrapped in tortilla.
Pork Burrito Spicy pork bulgogi, onion, cabbage mix, spicy mayo, sweet 
creamy sauce, rice. Wrapped in tortilla.
Poprock Burrito Deep fried tempura shrimp, cabbage mix, cream cheese, 
spicy mayo, sweet creamy sauce, rice. Wrapped in tortilla.

California Roll crab meat, avocado, cucumber
Alaska Roll* california roll | top salmon
Dragon Roll california roll | unagi | avocado
Hawaiian Roll* california roll | top tuna
James Bond Roll california roll | top cooked shrimp + avocado
Kyoto Roll* california roll | top albacore tuna + red snapper
Las Vegas Roll california roll | top smoked salmon + eel
Mexican Roll spicy california roll | top jalapeno hot sauce
Orange Roll* california roll | top masago
Red Dragon Roll* california roll | top spicy tuna + eel
Rainbow Roll* california roll | top 4 piece fresh fish
Spicy California Roll spicy crab meat, avocado, cucumber
Spicy Ninja* spicy california roll | top seared salmon
Tempura California Roll california roll | deep fried
White Dragon* california roll | top white tuna + eel� + avocado

Asahi Roll* spicy crabmeat, cream cheese, salmon, avocado, jalapeno, deep fried
Alligator Roll tempura shrimp roll | top tempura eel
Cucumber Roll cucumber
Double Double Roll crabmeat, shrimp, avocado | top cooked shrimp
Ex-husband Roll* spicy crab, shrimp tempura, cream cheese | top spicy 
tuna avocado
Ex-wife Roll* spicy crab, spicy tuna, cucumber | top scallop crabmeat, 
masago, green onion
Happy Roll* crabmeat, salmon, white tuna | top albacore tuna, sakura
Hungry Roll*crabmeat, avocado, cream cheese | top salmon, tuna, tempura flakes
Honeymoon Roll* scallop, crabmeat | top salmon
Kiss of Fire* spicy tuna, cucumber | top tuna + avocado
Mariners Roll* salmon, cream cheese, avocado, deep fried
Osaka Roll crabmeat, cream cheese, avocado, deep fried
Paradise Roll* crabmeat, cucumber, cream cheese, radish sprouts | top red 
snapper + tuna + avocado + sakura
Philadelphia Roll* smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado
Rainier Roll* white tuna, crabmeat, cream cheese | top scallop meat
Rock and Roll eel, cream cheese, avocado, deep fried
Rose Garden Roll* tuna, crabmeat, cucumber | top sakura
Seahawks Roll* spicy crab, deep fried salmon | top seared salmon + tobiko
Shrimp Tempura Roll tempura shrimp, crabmeat, avocado, cucumber
Spicy Tuna Roll* spicy tuna, cucumber, avocado
Spicy Salmon Roll* spicy salmon, cucumber, avocado
Spider Roll* soft crab, crabmeat, cucumber, radish sprouts | top tobiko
Salmon & Avocado Roll*
Salmon Roll*
Tuna Roll*
Tacoma Roll shrimp tempura, crabmeat, avocado | top scallop crabmeat
Veggie Roll avocado, cucumber, pickled radish, pickled carrot
Veggie Tempura Roll squash, carrot, yam
Unagi Roll eel, cucumber
Yummy Yummy Roll crabmeat, shrimp tempura, cream cheese, avocado
69 Roll shrimp tempura, cucumber | top scallop crabmeat, masago, green onion

Please ask for poke bowl order form
Regular 16.95     |     Large 18.95

Spicy Tuna*
Spicy California
Unagi

8.95
13.95
15.95
14.95
14.95
16.95
16.95
13.95
13.95
16.95
15.95
9.95

14.95
13.95
15.95

16.95
18.95
6.95

13.95
16.95

15.95

16.95
15.95
14.95
16.95
13.95
13.95
16.95

13.95
16.95
14.95
15.95
15.95
14.95
13.95
12.95
17.95
11.95
8.95
9.95

14.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95

8.99
7.99
8.99

6.99
8.99
8.99

Sushi
1. California Roll (8)
2. Yummy Yummy Roll (5)
3. Spicy Tuna* (8)
4. Seattle Roll (5)
5. Ichiro Roll (5)
6. Mariners Roll (5)
7. Tuna Roll* (6)
8. Salmon Roll* (6)

Flavors
Strawberry, Peach, Lychee, Kiwi, Coffee, 
Banana, Mango, Avocado, Taro, Honey-
dew, Green Tea, or Watermelon

Add $1: Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Mango, 
Fresh Avocado, or Pineapple

Toppings
Tapioca, Lychee jelly, Lychee popper, 
Mango popper, Strawberry popper, or 
Rainbow jelly

Teriyaki
A. Chicken or Beef
B. Chicken Katsu
C. Beef Short Ribs (+$2)
D. Pork Bulgogi (+$1)
E. Mongolian Beef (+$1)
F. Sweet & Sour Chicken (+$1)
G. Sesame Chicken (+$1)
H. General Tsao’s Chicken (+$1)
I. Orange Chicken (+$1)

Combos
Mango Peach
Mango Banana
Mango Kiwi
Strawberry Peach
Strawberry Banana
Strawberry Kiwi
Strawberry Coconut
Strawberry Mango

Served with Rice, Salad, Gyoza (2 pc), Prawn Tempura (1 pc)

*Contains raw fish. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, fish, poultry, seafood, eggs or shell-
fish may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform your server of food allergies.

Choose ONE Sushi option & ONE Teriyaki option

Hours
Mon–Fri 10am–9pm
Sat 11am–9pm 
Sun Closed



appetizers

teriyaki

teriyaki combinations

noodles

teriyaki & chinese combos $17.95

chinese wok $15.95

happy chinese combo $49.95tempura Dinners

stir-fry Dinners
happy family combinations

Dinner bento $21.95

fried rice

soup $9.95 sides

Happy Shrimp 5 large prawns battered and deep fried
Sesame Chicken Deep fried chicken bites in a sweet glaze
Gyoza 8 deep fried pork dumplings
Eggrolls 3 deep fried pork and vegetable eggrolls
BBQ Pork Chinese style pork served with hot mustard and ketchup
Crab Rangoon 5 crisp golden wonton wrappers filled with cream cheese 
and imitation crab
911 Roll jalapeno stuffed spicy crab, cream cheese, deep fried
Monkey Brain* avocado filled with cream cheese, crabmeat, spicy tuna, fried

Beef Teriyaki thinly sliced beef, marinated
Chicken Teriyaki grilled boneless chicken, marinated
Chicken Breast Teriyaki grilled boneless white meat
Tofu Teriyaki lightly breaded deep fried tofu with teriyaki sauce
Beef Short Ribs Korean style short ribs, marinated and served grilled
Pork Teriyaki grilled pork, marinated
Salmon Teriyaki grilled salmon
Spicy Chicken Teriyaki
Bulgogi (Beef) tender Korean style beef sauteed with a side of rice
Daeji Bulgogi (Spicy Pork) tender Korean style pork sauteed with a side 
of rice
Chicken Katsu Panko breaded and deep fried chicken cutlet
Curry Katsu Panko breaded and deep fried chicken cutlet w/ curry sauce

Teriyaki Chicken with Beef
Teriyaki Chicken with Pork
Teriyaki Chicken with Gyoza
Teriyaki Chicken with Chicken Katsu
Teriyaki Chicken with Beef Short Ribs
Teriyaki Chicken with Salmon

Yakisoba chicken, beef, pork, tofu (+$1), OR no meat
Seafood Yakisoba mussels, shrimp, scallops, squid
House Yakisoba chicken, beef, pork, and shrimp
Chowmein chicken, beef, pork, tofu (+$1), OR no meat

Teriyaki Chicken with Mongolian Beef
Teriyaki Chicken with Broccoli Beef
Teriyaki Chicken with Sweet & Sour Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Kung Pao Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with General Tsao’s Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Almond Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Vegetable Chowmein
Teriyaki Chicken with Orange Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Sesame Chicken

Orange Chicken
Broccoli Beef
Broccoli Chicken
Mongolian Beef
Mongolian Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Almond Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Almond Chicken
Vegetable Chowmein
Chicken Teriyaki
Gyoza (6)
Stir Fried Vegetables
Steamed Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Broccoli Beef
Vegetable Chowmein
Chicken Teriyaki
Gyoza (6)
Stir Fried Vegetables
Steamed Rice

Mongolian Beef
General Tsao’s Chicken
Vegetable Chowmein
Chicken Teriyaki
Gyoza (6)
Stir Fried Vegetables
Steamed Rice

Set #1 Set #2 Set #3

General Tsao’s Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Kung Pao Beef
Cashew Chicken
Garlic Chicken
Curry Chicken
Honey Garlic Chicken

Prawn Tempura 4 large prawns and vegetables battered and deep fried
Vegetable Tempura variety of vegetables battered and deep fried
Tempura with Teriyaki Chicken, Beef, OR Pork
Tempura with Chicken Katsu
Tempura with Salmon Teriyaki
Tempura with Beef Short Ribs

Chicken, Beef, Pork, OR Tofu
Shrimp
Seafood mussels, shrimp, scallops, squid

Happy Combination 3 (serves 3) a large platter of rice, vegetables, chicken 
teriyaki, beef teriyaki, beef short ribs, happy shrimp, gyoza, and chicken katsu (sub-
stitute for brown rice or fried rice for $3)

Happy Combination 4 (serves 4) a large platter of rice, vegetable yakisoba, 
chicken teriyaki, beef teriyaki, beef short ribs, happy shrimp, gyoza, and chicken 
katsu (substitute for brown rice or fried rice for $4)

Chicken, Beef OR Pork Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
House Fried Rice chicken, beef, BBQ pork, and shrimp
Tofu Fried Rice
Hawaiian Fried Rice curry powder, pineapple, bean sprouts, egg, peas, and 
carrots | add chicken (+$1), beef (+$1), pork (+$1) or shrimp (+$2)

Wonton Soup
Egg Drop Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Miso Soup

Fried Rice
Brown Rice
Steamed Rice
Stir Fried Vegetables
Kimchi
Steamed Broccoli

Most entrees are served with steamed rice and stir fried vegetables
You may also substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or fresh salad for +$2

Most entrees are served with steamed rice and stir fried vegetables
You may also substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or fresh salad for +$2

Served with steamed rice. Substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or salad for +$2.

Served with steamed rice. Substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or salad for +$2. 

Serves 3–4. Substitute with brown rice or fried rice for +$3
All entrees are served with steamed rice and stir fried vegetables

You may also substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or fresh salad for +$2

Served with steamed rice. Substitute with brown rice or fried rice for +$2

Substitute with brown rice for +$2

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

9.95
12.95

14.95
13.95
14.95
13.95
23.95
14.95
23.95
14.95
16.95
16.95

15.95
16.95

15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
23.95
23.95

15.95
17.95
17.95
15.95

14.95
13.95
15.95
15.95
23.95
23.95

14.95
15.95
17.95

44.95

49.95

14.95
15.95
16.95
14.95
16.95

5.95
5.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
6.95

*Contains raw fish. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, fish, poultry, seafood, eggs or shell-
fish may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform your server of food allergies.

=   Spicy

Sushi
1. California Roll (8)
2. Yummy Yummy Roll (5)
3. Spicy Tuna* (8)
4. Seattle Roll (5)
5. Ichiro Roll (5)
6. Mariners Roll (5)
7. Tuna Roll* (6)
8. Salmon Roll* (6)

Teriyaki
A. Chicken or Beef
B. Chicken Katsu
C. Beef Short Ribs (+$2)
D. Pork Bulgogi (+$1)
E. Mongolian Beef (+$1)
F. Sweet & Sour Chicken (+$1)
G. Sesame Chicken (+$1)
H. General Tsao’s Chicken (+$1)
I. Orange Chicken (+$1)

Served with Rice, Salad, Gyoza (2 pc),  Prawn Tempura (2), Mixed Tempura (3 pc)

Choose ONE Sushi option & ONE Teriyaki option


