CLASSIC CALIFORNIA ROLL

	California Roll crab meat, avocado, cucumber	8.95
	Alaska Roll* california roll top salmon	13.95
	Dragon Roll california roll unagi avocado	15.95
	Hawaiian Roll* california roll top tuna	14.95
	James Bond Roll california roll top cooked shrimp + avocado	14.95
	Kyoto Roll* california roll top albacore tuna + red snapper	16.95
	Las Vegas Roll california roll top smoked salmon + eel	16.95
Ś	Mexican Roll spicy california roll top jalapeno hot sauce	13.95
	Orange Roll* california roll top masago	13.95
Ź	Red Dragon Roll* california roll top spicy tuna + eel	16.95
	Rainbow Roll* california roll top 4 piece fresh fish	15.95
	Spicy California Roll spicy crab meat, avocado, cucumber	9.95
Ď	Spicy Ninja* spicy california roll top seared salmon	14.95
Ď	Tempura California Roll california roll deep fried	13.95
	White Dragon* california roll top white tuna + eel + avocado	15.95

	White Dragon* california roll top white tuna + eel + avocado	15.95
	regular roll	
_		_
Ď	Asahi Roll* spicy crabmeat, cream cheese, salmon, avocado, jalapeno, deep fried	16.95
	Alligator Roll tempura shrimp roll top tempura eel	18.95
	Cucumber Roll cucumber	6.95
	Double Double Roll crabmeat, shrimp, avocado top cooked shrimp	13.95
Ź	Ex-husband Roll* spicy crab, shrimp tempura, cream cheese top spicy	16.95
	tuna avocado	
Ď	Ex-wife Roll* spicy crab, spicy tuna, cucumber top scallop crabmeat,	15.95
	masago, green onion	
	Happy Roll* crabmeat, salmon, white tuna top albacore tuna, sakura	16.95
	Hungry Roll*crabmeat, avocado, cream cheese top salmon, tuna, tempura flakes	15.95
	Honeymoon Roll* scallop, crabmeat top salmon	14.95
Ď	Kiss of Fire* spicy tuna, cucumber top tuna + avocado	16.95
	Mariners Roll* salmon, cream cheese, avocado, deep fried	13.95
	Osaka Roll crabmeat, cream cheese, avocado, deep fried	13.95
	Paradise Roll* crabmeat, cucumber, cream cheese, radish sprouts top red	16.95
	snapper + tuna + avocado + sakura	
	Philadelphia Roll* smoked salmon, cream cheese, avocado	13.95
	Rainier Roll* white tuna, crabmeat, cream cheese top scallop meat	16.95
	Rock and Roll eel, cream cheese, avocado, deep fried	14.95
	Rose Garden Roll* tuna, crabmeat, cucumber top sakura	15.95
Ď	Seahawks Roll* spicy crab, deep fried salmon top seared salmon + tobiko	15.95
	Shrimp Tempura Roll tempura shrimp, crabmeat, avocado, cucumber	14.95
Ď	Spicy Tuna Roll* spicy tuna, cucumber, avocado	13.95
Ď	Spicy Salmon Roll* spicy salmon, cucumber, avocado	12.95
	Spider Roll* soft crab, crabmeat, cucumber, radish sprouts top tobiko	17.95
	Salmon & Avocado Roll*	11.95
	Salmon Roll*	8.95
	Tuna Roll*	9.95
	Tacoma Roll shrimp tempura, crabmeat, avocado top scallop crabmeat	14.95
	Veggie Roll avocado, cucumber, pickled radish, pickled carrot	13.95
	Veggie Tempura Roll squash, carrot, yam	14.95
	Unagi Roll eel, cucumber	14.95
	Yummy Yummy Roll crabmeat, shrimp tempura, cream cheese, avocado	14.95
	$69 \; Roll \; \textit{shrimp tempura, cucumber} \; \; \textit{top scallop crabmeat, masago, green onion} \\$	14.95

HAND ROLL

California	6.99	Spicy Tuna*	8.99
Tuna*	8.99	Spicy California	7.99
Salmon*	8.99	Unagi	8.99

POKE BOWL

Please ask for poke bowl order form **Regular** 16.95 | **Large** 18.95

SUSHI BURRITO \$16.95

Tuna Sushi Burrito*

Fresh tuna, crab, avocado, lettuce. Wrapped in soy paper.

Salmon Sushi Burrito*

Fresh salmon, crab, avocado, lettuce. Wrapped in soy paper.

Yummy Yummy Sushi Burrito*

Shrimp tempura, cream cheese, avocado, crab mix, lettuce, spicy mayo, unagi sauce. Wrapped in soy paper.

Vegan Burrito

Rainbow jelly

Cucumber, lettuce, wrapped in soy paper or seaweed nori.

MONSTER BURRITO \$17.95

Bulgogi Burrito Beef bulgogi, cabbage mix, onion, spicy mayo, sweet creamy sauce, rice. Wrapped in tortilla.

Katsu Burrito Chicken katsu, cabbage mix, spicy mayo, sweet creamy sauce, rice. Wrapped in tortilla.

✓ Pork Burrito Spicy pork bulgogi, onion, cabbage mix, spicy mayo, sweet creamy sauce, rice. Wrapped in tortilla.

Poprock Burrito Deep fried tempura shrimp, cabbage mix, cream cheese, spicy mayo, sweet creamy sauce, rice. Wrapped in tortilla.

BUBBLE TEA 57.95

Each topping +\$0.50

Flavors	Combos
Strawberry, Peach, Lychee, Kiwi, Coffee,	Mango Peach
Banana, Mango, Avocado, Taro, Honey-	Mango Banana
dew, Green Tea, or Watermelon	Mango Kiwi
	Strawberry Peach
Add \$1: Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Mango,	Strawberry Banana
Fresh Avocado, or Pineapple	Strawberry Kiwi
	Strawberry Coconut
Toppings	Strawberry Mango
Tapioca, Lychee jelly, Lychee popper,	
Mango popper, Strawberry popper, or	



Downtown Tacoma

2223 Pacific Ave Tacoma WA 98402

253 272 1544

Hours

Mon-Fri 10am-9pm Sat 11am-9pm

Sun Closed

Find us on:



Uber Eats

LUNCH SPECIALS \$13.95

Mon-Fri 10am-2pm

Chicken & Gyoza OR Eggroll

Chicken & Beef

Chicken & Pork

Chicken & Chicken Katsu

Spicy Chicken

Chicken & Mongolian Beef

Chicken & Sweet and Sour Chicken

Chicken & Almond Chicken

Chicken & Sesame Chicken

LUNCH BENTO \$17.95

Mon-Fri 10am-2pm

Served with Rice, Salad, Gyoza (2 pc), Prawn Tempura (1 pc)

Choose ONE Sushi option & ONE Teriyaki option

Sushi

1. California Roll (8)

2. Yummy Yummy Roll (5)

4. Seattle Roll (5)

5. Ichiro Roll (5)

6. Mariners Roll (5)

7. Tuna Roll* (6)

8. Salmon Roll* (6)

Teriyaki

A. Chicken or Beef

B. Chicken Katsu

C. Beef Short Ribs (+\$2)

D. Pork Bulgogi (+\$1)

E. Mongolian Beef (+\$1)

F. Sweet & Sour Chicken (+\$1)

G. Sesame Chicken (+\$1)

H. General Tsao's Chicken (+\$1) I. Orange Chicken (+\$1)

*Contains raw fish. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, fish, poultry, seafood, eggs or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform your server of food allergies.

APPETIZERS

Happy Shrimp 5 large prawns battered and deep fried	8.95
Sesame Chicken Deep fried chicken bites in a sweet glaze	8.95
Gyoza 8 deep fried pork dumplings	8.95
Eggrolls 3 deep fried pork and vegetable eggrolls	8.95
BBQ Pork Chinese style pork served with hot mustard and ketchup	8.95
Crab Rangoon 5 crisp golden wonton wrappers filled with cream cheese	8.95
and imitation crab	
911 Roll jalapeno stuffed spicy crab, cream cheese, deep fried	9.95
Monkey Brain* avocado filled with cream cheese, crabmeat, spicy tuna, fried	12.95

TERIYAKI

Most entrees are served with steamed rice and stir fried vegetables You may also substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or fresh salad for +\$2

	Beef Teriyaki thinly sliced beef, marinated	14.95
	Chicken Teriyaki grilled boneless chicken, marinated	13.95
	Chicken Breast Teriyaki grilled boneless white meat	14.95
	Tofu Teriyaki lightly breaded deep fried tofu with teriyaki sauce	13.95
	Beef Short Ribs Korean style short ribs, marinated and served grilled	23.95
	Pork Teriyaki grilled pork, marinated	14.95
	Salmon Teriyaki grilled salmon	23.95
6	Spicy Chicken Teriyaki	14.95
	Bulgogi (Beef) tender Korean style beef sauteed with a side of rice	16.95
6	Daeji Bulgogi (Spicy Pork) tender Korean style pork sauteed with a side	16.95
	of rice	
	Chicken Katsu Panko breaded and deep fried chicken cutlet	15.95
	Curry Katsu Panko breaded and deep fried chicken cutlet w/ curry sauce	16.95

FRIED RICE

Substitute with brown rice for +\$2

Chicken, Beef OR Pork Fried Rice	14.95
Shrimp Fried Rice	15.95
House Fried Rice chicken, beef, BBQ pork, and shrimp	16.95
Tofu Fried Rice	14.95
Hawaiian Fried Rice curry powder, pineapple, bean sprouts, egg, peas, and	16.95
carrots add chicken (+\$1), beef (+\$1), pork (+\$1) or shrimp (+\$2)	

SIDES

50UP \$9.95

Wonton Soup
Egg Drop Soup

✓ Hot & Sour Soup
Miso Soup

Fried Rice	5.95
Brown Rice	5.95
Steamed Rice	4.95
Stir Fried Vegetables	4.95
Kimchi	5.95
Steamed Broccoli	6.95

TERIYAKI COMBINATIONS

Most entrees are served with steamed rice and stir fried vegetables You may also substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or fresh salad for +\$2

Teriyaki Chicken with Beef	15.95
Teriyaki Chicken with Pork	15.95
Teriyaki Chicken with Gyoza	15.95
Teriyaki Chicken with Chicken Katsu	15.95
Teriyaki Chicken with Beef Short Ribs	23.95
Teriyaki Chicken with Salmon	23.95

DINNER BENTO \$21.95

Served with Rice, Salad, Gyoza (2 pc), Prawn Tempura (2), Mixed Tempura (3 pc)

Choose ONE Sushi option & ONE Teriyaki option

<u>Sushi</u>	<u>Teriyaki</u>
1. California Roll (8)	A. Chicken or Beef
2. Yummy Yummy Roll (5)	B. Chicken Katsu
3. Spicy Tuna* (8)	C. Beef Short Ribs (+\$2)
4. Seattle Roll (5)	D. Pork Bulgogi (+\$1)
5. Ichiro Roll (5)	E. Mongolian Beef (+\$1)
6. Mariners Roll (5)	F. Sweet & Sour Chicken (+\$1)
7. Tuna Roll* (6)	G. Sesame Chicken (+\$1)
8. Salmon Roll* (6)	H. General Tsao's Chicken (+\$1)
	I. Orange Chicken (+\$1)

TEMPURA DINNERS

All entrees are served with steamed rice and stir fried vegetables You may also substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or fresh salad for +\$2

Prawn Tempura 4 large prawns and vegetables battered and deep fried	14.95
Vegetable Tempura variety of vegetables battered and deep fried	13.95
Tempura with Teriyaki Chicken, Beef, OR Pork	15.95
Tempura with Chicken Katsu	15.95
Tempura with Salmon Teriyaki	23.95
Tempura with Beef Short Ribs	23.95

STIR-FRY DINNERS

Served with steamed rice. Substitute with brown rice or fried rice for +\$2

Chicken, Beef, Pork, OR Tofu	14.95
Shrimp	15.95
Seafood mussels, shrimp, scallops, squid	17.95

*Contains raw fish. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, fish, poultry, seafood, eggs or shell-fish may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please inform your server of food allergies.

TERIYAKI + CHINESE COMBOS \$17.95

Served with steamed rice. Substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or salad for +\$2

Teriyaki Chicken with Mongolian Beef
Teriyaki Chicken with Broccoli Beef
Teriyaki Chicken with Sweet & Sour Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Kung Pao Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with General Tsao's Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Almond Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Vegetable Chowmein
Teriyaki Chicken with Orange Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken with Sesame Chicken

NOODLES

Yakisoba chicken, beef, pork, tofu (+\$1), OR no meat	15.95
Seafood Yakisoba mussels, shrimp, scallops, squid	17.95
House Yakisoba chicken, beef, pork, and shrimp	17.95
Chowmein chicken, beef, pork, tofu (+\$1), OR no meat	15.95

CHINESE WOK \$15.95

Served with steamed rice. Substitute with brown rice, fried rice, or salad for +\$2.

Orange Chicken
Broccoli Beef
Broccoli Chicken
Mongolian Beef
Mongolian Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Almond Chicken

General Tsao's Chicken
Kung Pao Chicken
Kung Pao Beef
Cashew Chicken
Garlic Chicken
Curry Chicken
Honey Garlic Chicken

HAPPY CHINESE COMBO \$49.95

Serves 3-4. Substitute with brown rice or fried rice for +\$3

Set #1

Sweet & Sour Chicken Almond Chicken Vegetable Chowmein Chicken Teriyaki Gyoza (6) Stir Fried Vegetables Steamed Rice

Set #2

Sweet & Sour Chicken Broccoli Beef Vegetable Chowmein Chicken Teriyaki Gyoza (6) Stir Fried Vegetables Steamed Rice

Set #3

Mongolian Beef General Tsao's Chicken Vegetable Chowmein Chicken Teriyaki Gyoza (6) Stir Fried Vegetables Steamed Rice

HAPPY FAMILY COMBINATIONS

Happy Combination 3 (serves 3) a large platter of rice, vegetables, chicken teriyaki, beef teriyaki, beef short ribs, happy shrimp, gyoza, and chicken katsu (substitute for brown rice or fried rice for \$3)

Happy Combination 4 (serves 4) a large platter of rice, vegetable yakisoba, chicken teriyaki, beef teriyaki, beef short ribs, happy shrimp, gyoza, and chicken katsu (substitute for brown rice or fried rice for \$4)

49.95